
NORTH SMITHFIELD TOWN COUNCIL 
 

Pursuant to RIGL 42-46-6 (a) notice is hereby given that the North 
Smithfield Town Council will hold its regularly scheduled meetings at 
6:45 p.m. at the North Smithfield Town Hall, Council Chambers, 83 
Greene Street on the first and the third Monday of each month (unless 
that Monday is a holiday) as follows: 
 
    Tuesday, January 2, 2024 
 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 
 Monday, February 5, 2024 
                                    Tuesday, February 20, 2024 
 Monday, March 4, 2024 
 Monday, March 18, 2024 
 Monday, April 1, 2024 No meeting - PPP April 2 
 Monday, April 15, 2024 
 Monday, May 6, 2024 
 Monday, May 20, 2024 
 Monday, June 3, 2024 
 Monday, June 17, 2024 
 Monday, July 15, 2024 
 Monday, August 5, 2024 
 Monday, August 19, 2024 
 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 
 Monday, September 16, 2024 
 Monday, October 7, 2024 
 Monday, October 21, 2024 
 Monday, November 4, 2024 No meeting - Gen Election 

 Monday, November 18, 2024 
 Monday, December 2, 2024 
 Monday, December 16, 2024 
  
  
  
  


